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Interstate Reciprocal Access for the 2026 AFL Season

Members of affiliated interstate reciprocal clubs may purchase one ticket for
themselves and up to two (2) visitor tickets for Category 2 and 3 matches at the MCG.
Access is restricted to Levels 1 and 4.

Associate, guest and corporate memberships are not eligible, and only one
membership card may be used for reciprocal access.

Members must provide their membership card and proof of residence outside Victoria.
Applications must be submitted via the online form. Once approved, a payment link (if
applicable) will be issued within five (5) business days. Pre-purchasing is recommended
to avoid disappointment.

Ticketing Arrangements

Applications for matches will open as per the on-sale dates below via this link:

Opening Round Monday February 16", 10am AEDT
Rounds 1-6 Tuesday February 24", 10am AEDT
Rounds 7-10 Tuesday March 24, 10am AEDT
Anzac Day Tuesday March 24", 12pm AEDT
Round 11-15 Tuesday May 12™, 10am AEST

Ticket Pricing — Reserved Seating

Overseas Reciprocal Member $12
Adult Visitor Ticket $57
Child Visitor Ticket (0-16 years) $16

** Tickets are subject to availability and capacity. Ticketek service and handling fee inclusive of GST applies: $3.90.

General admission ticketing can be purchased on the day only via the Membership
Services windows located on the left-hand side of Gate 2.

Reciprocal Club Information

Dress Standards

Getting to the MCG

Seating Maps & Information



https://reciprocal.mcc.org.au/Reciprocal/Apply
https://www.mcc.org.au/about/reciprocal-clubs
https://www.mcc.org.au/members-reserve/dress-standards
https://www.mcc.org.au/members-reserve/get-to-the-mcg
https://www.mcc.org.au/members-reserve/seating-maps
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Reciprocal rights will be offered for the following AFL Matches at the MCG.

Round Date & Time Match

OR Sunday March 8" -7:20pm St Kilda v Collingwood

1 Thursday March 12t -7:30pm Carlton v Richmond

1 Friday March 13""—7:40pm Essendon v Hawthorn

1 Saturday March 14% - 7:35pm Collingwood v Adelaide

1 Sunday March 15" - 3:15pm Melbourne v St Kilda

2 Thursday March 19" - 7:30pm Hawthorn v Sydney

2 Saturday March 21— 1:15pm Richmond v Gold Coast

3 Sunday March 29" - 3:15pm Carlton v Melbourne

4 Saturday April 4" - 4:15pm Richmond v Port Adelaide

4 Sunday April 5" - 3:15pm Melbourne v Gold Coast

4 Monday April 6" - 3:15pm Hawthorn v Geelong

6 Thursday April 16" - 7:30pm Carlton v Collingwood

6 Sunday April 19" - 3:15pm Melbourne v Brisbane

7 Friday April 24" - 7:40pm Richmond v Melbourne

8 Thursday April 30" - 7:30pm Collingwood v Hawthorn

9 Saturday May 9" — 7:35pm Geelong v Collingwood

9 Sunday May 10" - 3:15pm Richmond v Adelaide

10 Saturday May 16" - 4:15pm Melbourne v Hawthorn

10 Sunday May 17" - 1:10pm Essendon v Fremantle

11 Friday May 22" - 7:40pm Richmond v Essendon

11 Saturday May 23 -4:35pm Collingwood v West Coast
12 Friday May 29— 7:40pm Carlton v Geelong

13 Friday June 5" - 7:40pm Hawthorn v Western Bulldogs
13 Sunday June 7" - 7:20pm Essendon v Carlton

14 Saturday June 13" -1:15pm Melbourne v Essendon

15 Saturday June 20" - 7:35pm Collingwood v Port Adelaide
15 Sunday June 21*-1:10pm Richmond v North Melbourne




